My Pericom | Contact Sales | About Pericom
Search
Products » Crystals & Crystal Oscillators » XO » Standard XO Part Quotes
Products
Clocks
Crystals & Crystal
Oscillators
ASSP XO

Family
Frequency
(MHz)
Output
Logic
Package
Size
Stability
(PPM)
Supply
Voltage
Temp.
Range
Photo Request
Quote
FD5000032 FD 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 5.0x3.2 50 3.3 -20/+70C
FD5000033 FD 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 5.0x3.2 25 3.3 -20/+70C
FD5000034 FD 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 5.0x3.2 50 3.3 -40/+85C
FD5000036 FD 1.8V 50.000 CMOS 5.0x3.2 50 1.8 -40/+85C
FD5000037 FD 1.8V 50.000 CMOS 5.0x3.2 50 1.8 -20/+70C
FD5000038 FD 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 5.0x3.2 20 3.3 -20/+70C
FD5000040 FD 2.5V 50.000 CMOS 5.0x3.2 50 2.5 -20/+70C
FD5400016 FD 1.8V 54.000 CMOS 5.0x3.2 20 1.8 -20/+70C
FD5400017 FD 1.8V 54.000 CMOS 5.0x3.2 50 1.8 -40/+85C
FD5670001 FD 3.3V 56.750 CMOS 5.0x3.2 50 3.3 -20/+70C
FD5780001 FD 3.3V 57.875 CMOS 5.0x3.2 20 3.3 -20/+70C
FK5000013 FK 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 3.2x2.5 50 3.3 -40/+85C
FK5000015 FK 1.8V 50.000 CMOS 3.2x2.5 25 1.8 -20/+70C
FK5000016 FK 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 3.2x2.5 50 3.3 -20/+70C
FK5000019 FK 1.8V 50.000 CMOS 3.2x2.5 50 1.8 -40/+85C
FK5000020 FK 1.8V 50.000 CMOS 3.2x2.5 50 1.8 -20/+70C
FK5000022 FK 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 3.2x2.5 25 3.3 -20/+70C
FK5400005 FK 1.8V 54.000 CMOS 3.2x2.5 25 1.8 -20/+70C
FK5400006 FK 3.3V 54.000 CMOS 3.2x2.5 50 3.3 -20/+70C
FK5400007 FK 3.3V 54.000 CMOS 3.2x2.5 25 3.3 -40/+85C
FN5000109 FN 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 7.0x5.0 25 3.3 -20/+70C
FN5000110 FN 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -40/+85C
FN5000113 FN 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -20/+70C
FN5000118 FN 3.3V 50.000 CMOS 7.0x5.0 25 3.3 -40/+85C
FN5200008 FN 3.3V 52.000 CMOS 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -20/+70C
FN5330010 FN 3.3V 53.333 CMOS 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -20/+70C
FN5400023 FN 3.3V 54.000 CMOS 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -40/+85C
FN5400024 FN 3.3V 54.000 CMOS 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -20/+70C
FN5500010 FN 3.3V 55.000 CMOS 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -20/+70C
FN5800001 FN 3.3V 58.000 CMOS 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -20/+70C
PB5000005 PB 3.3V 50.000 PECL 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -20/+70C
PB5000006 PB 3.3V 50.000 PECL 7.0x5.0 50 3.3 -40/+85C
PB5000007 PB 2.5V 50.000 PECL 7.0x5.0 50 2.5 -20/+70C
PB5000008 PB 2.5V 50.000 PECL 7.0x5.0 50 2.5 -40/+85C